
2016105 Noord Kaap Mini 2
BS 10 1-4 Play-offs

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061062

TSA061400

FS

NC

Hanru KRAUSE

Simon LIVERSAGE 6-3

3

4

TSA061149

TSA071073

NC

NC

Quinton VAN HEERDEN

Pieter GROVE 6-4

Simon LIVERSAGE

Pieter GROVE

6-4

Simon LIVERSAGE

Hanru KRAUSE

Quinton VAN HEERDEN 6-3

3/4 Playoff

Hanru KRAUSE
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